HPE J9054D Datasheet



Aruba J9054D 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR J9054D

Aruba J9054D 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF XCVR

Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver

SKU # J9054D

Specifications

- Differentiator: 100M SFP transceiver, LC FX 2km MMF, for use with selected Aruba switches
- Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty, with next business day advanced replacement.
- Weight: 0.1 lb
- Weight: 20 gm
- Minimum dimensions (H x W x D): 0.6 x 2.2 x 0.5 in
- Minimum dimensions (H x W x D): 1.5 x 5.6 x 1.3 cm

For more information of this HPE Aruba J9054D, please visit HPE website:

https://buy.hpe.com/us/en/options/transceivers/transceivers/networking-sfp-mini-gbic-form-factor/aruba-100m-sfp-lc-fx-2km-mmf-transceiver/p/j9054d

Buy Now